
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northmor 00:19:32.92 35

2 East Knox 00:20:41.06 89

3 Bucyrus 00:21:16.12 105

4 Buckeye Central 00:21:25.48 110

5 Wynford 00:21:19.50 113

6 Lucas 00:21:34.08 128

7 Mans. Christian 00:22:52.67 161

8 Clear Fork 00:22:19.27 163

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mansfield 00:28:39.50 4

Crestline 00:25:51.35 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 00:19:32.92 19 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 776 Gavvin Keen 00:18:48.95 3

2 5 768 Ryan Bentley 00:19:25.67 5

3 6 777 Kooper Keen 00:19:28.50 6

4 7 770 Amil Upchurch 00:19:33.23 7

5 14 772 Mostyn Evans 00:20:28.24 14

6 17 775 Chase Hoover 00:20:47.42 (17)

7 19 766 Austin Amens 00:21:00.98 (19)

2 East Knox 00:20:41.06 8 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 749 Nathan Whitney 00:19:17.86 4

2 9 747 Scott Parr 00:19:39.36 9

3 11 745 Hunter Keller 00:19:48.64 11

4 20 750 Samuel Whitney 00:21:04.26 20

5 53 746 Isiah Kohl 00:23:35.18 45

6 56 744 Steven Davis 00:23:48.87 (48)

7 59 748 Brad Van Houten 00:24:37.38 (50)

3 Bucyrus 00:21:16.12 8 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 723 Dakota Hedrick 00:20:14.61 13

2 16 721 Logan Benedict 00:20:42.17 16

3 22 726 Kael Scott 00:21:27.53 22

4 28 724 Lucas Kozinski 00:21:50.32 25

5 33 722 Brennen Darnell 00:22:05.96 29

6 41 727 Cory Sprague 00:22:38.56 (37)

7 55 725 Sam Rager 00:23:39.66 (47)

4 Buckeye Central 00:21:25.48 9 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 719 Alex Young 00:20:36.42 15

2 18 717 Anthony Millinger 00:20:57.99 18

3 21 713 Justin Dentinger 00:21:25.92 21

4 29 715 Graham Geissman 00:21:57.31 26

5 34 720 Caden Young 00:22:09.79 30

6 57 716 Steven Long 00:24:08.28 (49)

7 65 712 Evan Conway 00:25:43.51 (51)

5 Wynford 00:21:19.50 9 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 792 Noah Smith 00:19:37.86 8
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2 12 793 Ryan Stevely 00:20:04.83 12

3 27 785 Ty Flohr 00:21:50.11 24

4 38 791 Ryan Ruth 00:22:30.96 34

5 39 790 Caden Pollock 00:22:33.73 35

6 40 788 Ethan Hall 00:22:37.16 (36)

7 43 787 Soren Gerlach 00:22:50.59 (38)

6 Lucas 00:21:34.08 9 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 759 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:25.35 1

2 31 760 Noah Ulery 00:22:00.31 27

3 32 757 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:22:04.78 28

4 37 752 Wyatt Darling 00:22:20.49 33

5 45 754 Jacob Kleilein 00:22:59.46 39

6 47 753 Rylee Gorrell 00:23:11.60 (41)

7 51 758 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:23:29.27 (43)

7 Mans. Christian 00:22:52.67 5 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 762 Clay Reynolds 00:18:34.70 2

2 35 763 Andy Seher 00:22:14.57 31

3 36 764 Seth Them 00:22:16.80 32

4 48 761 John Adams 00:23:15.34 42

5 75 765 Quan Whitt 00:28:01.94 54

8 Clear Fork 00:22:19.27 7 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 738 Nathen Wright 00:19:39.80 10

2 26 735 Logan Myerholtz 00:21:36.29 23

3 46 737 Kris Worner 00:23:07.56 40

4 52 734 Liam Motter 00:23:33.28 44

5 54 732 Joseph Hinkle 00:23:39.45 46

6 67 731 Ben Blubaugh 00:26:04.03 (52)

7 72 733 Caiden Moody 00:27:02.95 (53)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 759 Gavin Shindeldecker SR 00:18:25.35 Lucas

2 2 762 Clay Reynolds JR 00:18:34.70 Mans. Christian

3 3 776 Gavvin Keen JR 00:18:48.95 Northmor

4 4 749 Nathan Whitney JR 00:19:17.86 East Knox

5 5 768 Ryan Bentley SR 00:19:25.67 Northmor

6 6 777 Kooper Keen SO 00:19:28.50 Northmor

7 7 770 Amil Upchurch FR 00:19:33.23 Northmor

8 8 792 Noah Smith SR 00:19:37.86 Wynford

9 9 747 Scott Parr JR 00:19:39.36 East Knox

10 10 738 Nathen Wright JR 00:19:39.80 Clear Fork

11 11 745 Hunter Keller SO 00:19:48.64 East Knox

12 12 793 Ryan Stevely SR 00:20:04.83 Wynford

13 13 723 Dakota Hedrick SR 00:20:14.61 Bucyrus

14 14 772 Mostyn Evans SR 00:20:28.24 Northmor

15 15 719 Alex Young JR 00:20:36.42 Buckeye Central

16 16 721 Logan Benedict SO 00:20:42.17 Bucyrus

17 (17) 775 Chase Hoover SR 00:20:47.42 Northmor

18 18 717 Anthony Millinger SO 00:20:57.99 Buckeye Central

19 (19) 766 Austin Amens JR 00:21:00.98 Northmor

20 20 750 Samuel Whitney FR 00:21:04.26 East Knox

21 21 713 Justin Dentinger JR 00:21:25.92 Buckeye Central

22 22 726 Kael Scott SO 00:21:27.53 Bucyrus

23 0 784 B.J. White SR 00:21:28.97 Northmor

24 0 781 Alec Moore SR 00:21:32.15 Northmor

25 0 740 Dan Kiser FR 00:21:32.76 Crestline

26 23 735 Logan Myerholtz FR 00:21:36.29 Clear Fork

27 24 785 Ty Flohr JR 00:21:50.11 Wynford

28 25 724 Lucas Kozinski JR 00:21:50.32 Bucyrus

29 26 715 Graham Geissman FR 00:21:57.31 Buckeye Central

30 0 771 T.J. Diehl FR 00:21:59.04 Northmor

31 27 760 Noah Ulery SO 00:22:00.31 Lucas

32 28 757 Aaron Pfeiffer SO 00:22:04.78 Lucas

33 29 722 Brennen Darnell FR 00:22:05.96 Bucyrus

34 30 720 Caden Young FR 00:22:09.79 Buckeye Central

35 31 763 Andy Seher SO 00:22:14.57 Mans. Christian
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36 32 764 Seth Them FR 00:22:16.80 Mans. Christian

37 33 752 Wyatt Darling SO 00:22:20.49 Lucas

38 34 791 Ryan Ruth SO 00:22:30.96 Wynford

39 35 790 Caden Pollock SO 00:22:33.73 Wynford

40 (36) 788 Ethan Hall SR 00:22:37.16 Wynford

41 (37) 727 Cory Sprague SR 00:22:38.56 Bucyrus

42 0 782 Kyle Price SR 00:22:49.20 Northmor

43 (38) 787 Soren Gerlach SO 00:22:50.59 Wynford

44 0 813 William Payne FR 00:22:50.59 Mansfield

45 39 754 Jacob Kleilein SO 00:22:59.46 Lucas

46 40 737 Kris Worner JR 00:23:07.56 Clear Fork

47 (41) 753 Rylee Gorrell SO 00:23:11.60 Lucas

48 42 761 John Adams SO 00:23:15.34 Mans. Christian

49 0 773 Zach Govoni SO 00:23:22.05 Northmor

50 0 779 P.J. Lower SO 00:23:26.37 Northmor

51 (43) 758 Isaac Pfeiffer SR 00:23:29.27 Lucas

52 44 734 Liam Motter SO 00:23:33.28 Clear Fork

53 45 746 Isiah Kohl SO 00:23:35.18 East Knox

54 46 732 Joseph Hinkle JR 00:23:39.45 Clear Fork

55 (47) 725 Sam Rager SO 00:23:39.66 Bucyrus

56 (48) 744 Steven Davis JR 00:23:48.87 East Knox

57 (49) 716 Steven Long JR 00:24:08.28 Buckeye Central

58 0 774 Kolton Hart JR 00:24:24.42 Northmor

59 (50) 748 Brad Van Houten FR 00:24:37.38 East Knox

60 0 778 Austin Lewis SO 00:24:37.62 Northmor

61 0 755 Trey Lehnhart SR 00:24:40.49 Lucas

62 0 780 Jayden McClain FR 00:25:04.09 Northmor

63 0 783 Jack Sears FR 00:25:08.38 Northmor

64 0 789 Evan Hord FR 00:25:15.97 Wynford

65 (51) 712 Evan Conway SR 00:25:43.51 Buckeye Central

66 0 742 Scott Bates SO 00:25:46.45 East Knox

67 (52) 731 Ben Blubaugh SO 00:26:04.03 Clear Fork

68 0 767 Dylan Amens FR 00:26:10.08 Northmor

69 0 794 Ricky Cortez FR 00:26:31.86 Mansfield

70 0 769 Ethan Branch FR 00:26:33.42 Northmor

71 0 786 Owen Fruth FR 00:26:33.97 Wynford

72 (53) 733 Caiden Moody FR 00:27:02.95 Clear Fork
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73 0 756 Devin Norfleet FR 00:27:14.74 Lucas

74 0 714 Mikel Essary JR 00:27:25.72 Buckeye Central

75 54 765 Quan Whitt JR 00:28:01.94 Mans. Christian

76 0 739 Lucas Cochrun FR 00:30:09.95 Crestline

77 0 729 Steven Stanley FR 00:31:10.33 Bucyrus

78 0 718 Kam Vanderpool FR 00:31:11.80 Buckeye Central

79 0 797 Reese Vaught SO 00:31:41.57 Mansfield

80 0 795 Hayden Couch FR 00:33:34.00 Mansfield
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